
 

 

    
MARCH 2023 

Belle Plaine CSD 

 
No 

School 

 
 

Chicken & Rice Soup 
Cheese bread 

Green Peas, Broccoli Florets 
Peach Cup 

Chocolate Chip Cookie 
9-12 Goldfish Crackers 

Milk 
Breakfast Pizza, Fruit Smoothie 

Pulled Pork/ WG Bun 
French Fries 
Baked Beans 
Orange Slices 
9-12 Craisins 

Milk 
 

Buttermilk Strawberry Shortcake 

Pizza Crunchers, Marinara 
Green Beans 

Sliced Cucumbers 
Applesauce 

9-12 Garlic Stick 
Milk 

 

Pancake, Egg Patty 

K-6 Chicken Wrap, 7-12 Chicken Fajita 
Corn 

Sweet Potato Fries 
Grapes 

K-5 Animal Crackers 
6-12 Blueberry Muffin 

Milk 
 

French Tst Sticks, Sausage Patty 

Fish Sticks 
Cheese Bites 

Celery & Carrot Sticks/Wow Butter 
Mandarin Oranges 

Cookies & Cream Pudding 
Milk 

 
Long John 

Beef & Noodles 
Mashed Potatoes 

Corn 
Strawberry Cup 

Dinner Roll 
Milk 

 
K-6 Cereal, Muffin, Yogurt, 7-12 Bowtie, 

Sausage Patty 

Spaghetti & Meat Sauce 
Steamed Broccoli 

Strawberries & Bananas 
Cheesy Boat 

Jell-O/ Whip Topping 
Milk 

 
Cini Mini/ Vanilla Frosting 

 

Hot Dog/ WG Bun 
Baked Beans, Cucumber Slices 

Peaches 
9-12 Baked Lay’s 

Milk 
 

Cheesy Omelet, Sausage Link, Fruit 
Smoothie 

Pepperoni Hot Pocket/Marinara sauce 
Carrot Sticks 

K-8 Cheez-it crackers 
9-12 Doritos 

Grapes, Fruit Juice 
Milk 

 
French Toast Sticks & Sausage Patty 

Pizza Dippers/Marinara Sauce 
Macaroni & Cheese 

Steamed Carrots 
Watermelon  

Pudding 
Milk 

 
Long John 

 
Walking Taco 

Romaine Lettuce 
Tomatoes 

Mandarin Oranges 
Rice Krispy Treat 

Milk 
 

Blueberry Waffles, Fruit Smoothie 
 

Chicken Drumstick 
K-6 Potato Puffs, 7-12 Baked Potato 

Corn 
Pineapple Chunks 

Oriental Roll 
Milk 

 
Strawberry Bagel Bites/ Vanilla Frosting 

Cheesy Potatoes & Ham 
Green Peas 

Apples Slices/Carmel Topping 
Dinner Roll 

Milk 
 
 

Buttermilk Peach Shortcake 

 

Corn Dog 
Baked Beans, Carrot Sticks 

Rosy Applesauce 
Chocolate Pudding 

9-12 Sun Chips 
Milk 

 
French Toast Sticks & Sausage Patty 

Cheese Stuffed Crust Pizza 
Steamed Broccoli 
Cucumber Slices 
Fresh Fruit Cup 

Garlic Stick 
Milk 

 
Long John 

March 6-10 is national breakfast. 
Breakfast served daily with entrée listed at the bottom of the lunch menu, fruit juice, assorted fruit, & milk. 

*Cubano is a warm sandwich with pulled pork, sliced ham, Swiss cheese, pickles & mustard on a hoagie bun. 
All menus are subject to change.  

 

This institution is an equal 
opportunity provider. 

Cheesy Omelet 
Pancakes 

Tri-tater, Cucumber Slices 
Orange Slices 

Fruit Juice 
Milk 

 
Long John 

K-6 Chicken Nuggets, Potato Smiles 
7-12 Mandarin Orange Chicken, 

Brown Rice, Baked Potato 
Stir-fry Veggies 

Pineapple Chunks 
7-12 Oriental Roll 

Milk 
 

Sausage, Egg, Cheese, English muffin 

 

Pepperoni Calzone 
Marinara Sauce 
Corn, Lettuce 

Mandarin Oranges 
Pizza Dipper 

Milk 

 
French Tst Sticks, Sausage Patty 

Popcorn Chicken 
Mashed Potatoes, Lettuce Salad 

Blueberries 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 

9-12 Oriental Roll 
Milk 

 
Cereal, Muffin, Yogurt, Fruit Smoothie 

 

Cubano Sandwich 
Corn 

Potato Wedges 
Grapes 

9-12 Banana Bread 
Milk 

 
Cini Mini/ Vanilla Frosting 

Hamburger Patty/WG Bun 
Broccoli Florets 
Baked Beans 
Watermelon 

Graham Crackers/Vanilla Frosting 
Milk 

 
Pancake, Egg Patty,Yogurt 

Hot Ham & Cheese 
Tomatoes 

Carrot Sticks 
Applesauce 

Cheetos 
Milk 

 
French Toast Sticks & Sausage Patty 

 


